W4z Pretoria

0‘50 /95 wapen en Ammunisie Vereniging
WArms and Ammunition Association

2022 Aug 3-Gun

By: Hubert Wentzel
Sunday, 21st August 2022

Printed at www.paaa.co.za on Sunday, 21st December 2025 Page 1/4



Shot

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nam
e

D St
orm
CM
eirin

HM
ould
er

DuR
andt
Stor

AM
ould
er
HwW
entz

WG
ordo

L Sn
yma

RR
auch
DD
omb
ai (R
volv
er)

P de
Jong

de
Beer
RD
omb
ai

D Sn
yma

AG
oldin

Nr.
MO05
31
M02
66

MO0
37

Gas

M02
52

M01
74

M08
02

MO03
38

Gas

M09
12

MO7
87

MO1
40

M02
32

MO1
93

Scor

183

177

167

177

161

185

127

191

177

147

141

117

125

197

105

74.7

66.7

71.6

83.1

102.
11
122.
13

84.6

104.

74

86.9

138.

56

93.6

Fact
or

2.84
3.78

2.10

3.02

2.15

2.77

177

2.30

173

1.20

1.67

112

1.44

1.42

112

20%

20

27

15

21

15

20

12

16

12

12

10

10

Scor

118

104

106

118

84

116

113

120

114

82

104

110

98

116

98

21.7

37.3

41.0

46.2

25.4

415

39.9

31.7

315

47.3

46.1

Fact
or

4.03
4.94

4.60

3.60

3.87

3.10

2.75

2.60

4.47

1.97

2.61

3.46

3.10

2.45

2.13

20%

20

25

23

18

19

15

14

13

22

10

13

17

15

12

11

36

44

56

56

58

52

60

56

56

40

54

48

71

Time

13.0

9.08

10.3

195

26.2

141

17.7

16.8

135

38.9

23.8

17.7

24.5

28.5

16.3

Fact
or

4.29
4.85

3.47

2.25

2.13

3.96

3.27

3.08

4.42

144

2.35

2.25

2.20

1.68

4.35

20%

20

23

16

11

10

18

15

14

21

11

10

10

20

Scor

100

96

98

90

98

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

23.1

26.0

26.4

32.5

49.2

25.2

34.5

27.2

38.8

29.1

79.7

Fact
or

5.72
3.65

4.71

4.33

4.24

3.84

3.79

3.07

2.03

3.96

2.89

3.68

2.57

3.43

1.25

20%

20

13

16

15

15

13

13

11

14

10

13

12

Scor

89

87

91

93

89

91

93

87

87

91

87

79

89

91

85

23.0

39.6

21.6

23.0

40.3

22.3

30.2

45.8

32.7

36.4

43.9

Fact
or

4.13
2.78

4.62

3.61

3.86

2.29

4.29

3.77

2.16

4.08

2.87

1.72

2.72

2.50

1.93

20%

20

13

22

17

19

11

21

18

10

20

14

13

12

16.2

15.9

15.8

14.8

14.8

12.6

12.3

12.2

12.0

11.4

10.7

100
%
100.
00
95.1

92.8

80.0

77.3

76.0

75.5

70.5

70.5

60.2

58.9

58.2

57.2

54.6

51.3

Printed at www.paaa.co.za on Sunday, 21st December 2025

Page 2/4



Shot

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nam
e

K Ve
nter
SW
van
Heer
den

van
der
Mer
we

P Sn
yma

P Wi
nter
bach

van

M08
41

Gas

M01

63

MO1

Gas

M01

38

MO03
14

JNR

MO0
67
MO03
90

M09
27

MO06
80

163

157

7

145

159

143

153

127

55

105

179

47

49

101.
25
95.4

91.6

102.
24

113.
57

161.
68

192.
09

110.
27

123.
11

163.
57
113.
64

165.
70

124.
52

161

1.65

0.84

1.42

1.40

0.88

0.80

0.00

0.45

0.00

0.64

0.28

0.39

11

12

10

10

11

110

100

66

102

84

106

100

a4

94

80

114

96

108

86

86

39.8

72.7

63.1

63.9

35.0

42.9

43.9

76.7

76.9

64.7

54.9

72.4

231

291

2.16

2.56

115

1.68

1.56

1.26

2.19

1.82

1.49

1.25

1.67

157

1.19

11

14

11

13

11

60

a7

50

32

46

46

44

33

52

42

42

36

8

19.7

26.8

20.1

38.6

26.1

49.7

55.6

20.8

36.1

59.7

41.7

73.2

475
1

3.04

1.75

2.48

0.83

1.76

0.92

0.79

1.59

1.44

0.00

0.70

1.01

0.49

0.00

0.17

12

100

100

98

96

100

100

100

92

100

100

100

90

100

96

37.1

36.7

58.5

41.5

27.8

44.8

62.7

87.2

134.
60

79.2

65.9

1.80

2.58

2.72

2.41

3.30

0.00

2.23

1.59

0.67

1.46

10

95

91

67

81

85

79

89

89

91

89

74

75

69

53.6

48.5

33.9

67.7

79.8

68.8

48.1

93.1

67.0

75.3

1.88

1.27

1.75

151

1.75

2.33

131

0.00

111

1.32

1.85

0.79

0.00

112

0.92

10.7

9.32

9.03

8.90

8.79

7.53

6.87

6.14

5.90

5.82

5.63

4.84

4.40

4.23

4.12

42.3

41.8

35.8

32.7

29.2

28.0

27.7

26.8

23.0

20.9

20.1

19.6

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Printed at www.paaa.co.za on Sunday, 21st December 2025

Page 3/4



Shot

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Nam PAA

e

(45
ACP

R Sn
ibbe

Graf
co
dend
aal
MB
arna
rd
PM
uller
(No
A/R)

van
Ton

der

A Vo
rster
(Bolt
Actio

A

M06
93
M03
85
Gas

M01
33
MO05
61

JNR

M09
44

101

56

23

34

106

139.
55

116.

54

23.2

299.
71

1565.
96

0.72

0.00

0.48

0.00

0.99

0.68

96 | 138.
45
85 768
6
36 53.0
3
0
110  46.2
7
60 | 120.
46
0

0.69

111

0.68

0.00

2.38

0.50

0.00

12

42

12

56

54

17.8

52.0

21.3

21.1

66.9

0.34

0.81

0.56

2.65

0.81

0.00

0.00

12

96

100

88

96

40

87.7

128.
94
75.6

14.2

128.
29

62.9

1.09

0.78

0.00

-2.0

0.75

0.64

-7

77

85

63

85

63.6

89.4

96.3

137.
28

156.
94

1.21

0.95

0.65

0.00

0.00

0.62

0.03

Tota Tota Ove
rall

4.06

3.64

3.54

2.65

2.14

1.98

1.35

19.3

17.3

16.8

12.5

10.1

9.42

6.41

Printed at www.paaa.co.za on Sunday, 21st December 2025

Page 4/4


http://www.tcpdf.org

